CALNE WITHOUT PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS 2023 2024

Asset

Well House
Goal Posts
Phone Kiosk
3 Bins
Phone Kiosk
Noticeboard
2 Bins
Noticeboard
1Bin

Waste Bin
Bus Shelter
1Bin
Noticeboard
Noticeboard

2x wooden benches
bolted to ground

Laptop for parish clerk
Printer for Parish Clerk
Grit Bin

Grit Bin

2 speed indicator devices
Commemorative Stone
Dog Waste Bin

Waste Bin

2 thermal imaging camerat

Noticeboard
Noticeboard

Dog Waste Bin

Dog Waste Bin

Dog Waste Bin

Total

Position

Derry Hill

Derry Hill

Derry Hill

Derry Hill
Stockley
Stockley

Lower Compton
Lower Compton
Derry Hill
Cherhill View (Beacon
Drive)

Stockley
Stockley

Derry Hill
Studley

Tile Court, Derry Hill
Parish Clerks home
Parish Clerks home
Studley Gardens
Stockely

Various

Studley

Studley

Lower Compton (A4
Layby)

various

Cherhill View

Sandy Lane

Cherhill view (off
Morgans Road)
Cherhill View (Acorn
Lane)

Lower Compton
(Windsor Road)

Purchased

Unknown
2015
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2023
2022
2023

2023

2023

2023

Costs included in Asset Register and Annual Return net of VAT
Kiosks, Bins and Noticeboards and Bus shelter insured under Street Furniture

Updated 18 January 2024

Last Inspected

2020
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

2023

Asset Value

£18,024.00
£558.00
£1.00
£356.00
£1.00
£810.00
£277.00
£810.00
£1.00

£161.00
£3,439.00
£49.00
£810.00
£810.00

£1,000.00
£645.00
£240.00
£222.00
£222.00
£4,994.00
£1,264.00
£212.00

£208.03

£378.00
£950.00
£950.00

£225.50

£225.50

£271.00

£38,114.03

Estimated
Replacement
costs

£36,878.00
£1,000.00
£2,750.00
£420.00
£2,750.00
£850.00
£280.00
£850.00
£193.00

£193.20
£4,126.80
£58.80
£810.00
£810.00

£1,376.40
£645.00
£240.00
£222.00
£222.00
£4,994.00
£1,264.00
£212.00

£208.03
£278.00
£850.00
£850.00
£225.00
£225.00

£271.00

£64,052.23



