## CALNE WITHOUT PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS 2023 2024

Asset	Position	Purchased	Last Inspected	Asset Value	Estimated Replacement costs
Well House	Derry Hill	Unknown	2020	£18,024.00	£36,878.00
Goal Posts	Derry Hill	2015	2022	£558.00	
Phone Kiosk	Derry Hill	2017	2023	£1.00	£2,750.00
3 Bins	Derry Hill	2017	2023	£356.00	£420.00
Phone Kiosk	Stockley	2017	2023	£1.00	
Noticeboard	Stockley	2018	2023	£810.00	
2 Bins	Lower Compton	2018	2023	£277.00	£280.00
Noticeboard	Lower Compton	2018	2023	£810.00	£850.00
1 Bin	Derry Hill	2019	2023	£1.00	£193.00
	Cherhill View (Beacon				
Waste Bin	Drive)	2020	2023	£161.00	£193.20
Bus Shelter	Stockley	2020	2023	£3,439.00	£4,126.80
1 Bin	Stockley	2020	2023	£49.00	£58.80
Noticeboard	Derry Hill	2020	2023	£810.00	£810.00
Noticeboard	Studley	2020	2023	£810.00	£810.00
2x wooden benches					
bolted to ground	Tile Court, Derry Hill	2020	2023	£1,000.00	£1,376.40
Laptop for parish clerk	Parish Clerks home	2021	2023	£645.00	£645.00
Printer for Parish Clerk	Parish Clerks home	2021	2023	£240.00	£240.00
Grit Bin	Studley Gardens	2022	2023	£222.00	£222.00
Grit Bin	Stockely	2022	2023	£222.00	£222.00
2 speed indicator devices	Various	2022	2023	£4,994.00	£4,994.00
Commemorative Stone	Studley	2022	2023	£1,264.00	£1,264.00
Dog Waste Bin	Studley	2022	2023	£212.00	£212.00
Waste Bin	Lower Compton (A4 Layby)	2022	2023	£208.03	£208.03
2 thermal imaging camera		2023		£378.00	
Noticeboard	Cherhill View	2022	2023	£950.00	
Noticeboard	Sandy Lane	2023		£950.00	£850.00
Dog Waste Bin	Cherhill view (off	2023		£225.50	6225.00
Dog Waste Bin	Morgans Road) Cherhill View (Acorn	2023		£225.50	£225.00
	Lane) Lower Compton				£225.00
Dog Waste Bin	(Windsor Road)	2023		£271.00	£271.00
Total				£38,114.03	£64,052.23

Costs included in Asset Register and Annual Return net of VAT Kiosks, Bins and Noticeboards and Bus shelter insured under Street Furniture

Updated 18 January 2024